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LEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN *- Final year BPTh
DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy
MONTH :- FEBRUARY YEAR :- 2021
BATCH :- Regular
SR. NAME OF
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC AT EMARK (IF APPLI
NO. FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE & R ( ICABLE)
1 |02-02-2021 Tuesday 2-3pm VIC Dr. Pooja W .
’ /™
2 | 02-02-2021 Tuesday 3-4pm Spinal # Dr. Bindu (s (
p r (e )2/ \
3 | 04-02-2021 Thursday 3-4pm Clavicle and Ac joint # Dr. Aishwarya A W ]
4 [05-02-2021 Friday 3-4pm THR Or. Neetu ¢tz [
5 |06-02-2021 Saturday 2-3pm Wrist & hand fracture Dr. Archana ‘\ /,\& o Q)J /
6 |09-02-2021 Tuesday 2-3pm RSD Or. Pooja A
7 | 09-02-2021 Tuesday 3-4pm Remedial Dr. Aishwarya AY S
8 ]11-02-2021 Thursday 3-4pm Labral tear Dr. Aishwarya Q &
3 | 12-02-2021 Friday 3-4pm THR Dr. Neetu W
10 16-02-2021 Tuesday 2-3pm Myositis ossificans/RSD Dr. Pooja W ' A
13 | ye09.9001 Tuesday 3-4pm TB spine/FTI Dr. Bindu T)’f’/ J \
12 18-02-2021 Thursday 3-4pm Rotator cuff tear Dr. Aishwarya fé\/h
13 19-02-2021 Friday 3-4pm Arthritis types Dr. Neetu W ‘_&’% /
14 20-02-2021 Saturday 2-3pm Wrist & hand fracture Dr. Archana /
15 23-02-2021 Tuesday 2-3pm Forearm # Dr. Pooja
16 | 23-02-2021 Tuesday S<pm FTI Dr. Bindu
17 | 25-02-2021 Thursday 3-4pm Shoulder dislocation Dr. Aishwarya
" ) Case stud Dr. Neetu/ Dr.
Friday 3-4pm se study Archana
26-02-2021 A \ <
/ ¥

e

Dr. Neetu Maha
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

LECTURE PLAN :- IVyr BPTH
DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY

MONTH :- February YEAR :- 2020-21
BATCH - SUMMER 2020-21
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY [SIGN OF FAacuLTy| JIGNATURE & REMARK
( IF APPLICABLE)
1 1/2/2021 Monday 2-3 PM Stroke Dr. Sayli % /)
2 3/2/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM Myopathies Dr. Sumitra % /
AQ Pe~
_ o \
3 8/2/2021 Monday 2-3PM Stroke Dr. Sayli o oo N
4 10/2/2021 Wednesday 2-3PM Synopsis Library I Y
5 15/2/2021 Monday 2-3PM Stroke Dr. Sayli v ‘
6 17/2/2021 Wednesday 2-3 PM Myopathies Dr. Sumitra % \
7 22/2/2021 Monday 2-3 PM Stroke Dr. Sayli &}/f\\w/ J
8 24/2/2021 Monday . 2-3PM Myopathies Dr. Sumitra %
- o)
AN
Dr. Snehal Ghodey
DEPT. IN-CHARGE DR. St PB\INCflPﬁL_‘ ~ry

N'r'lll.

.'.’/ ‘;u' “




® ® MFc{Ws—OG}IS/%y

MAEER’S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh
DEPARTMENT :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy

MONTH :- February YEAR :- 2021
BATCH :- Regular (Summer 2020 - 2021) + Odd (Winter 2020)
SIGNATURE &
S':)'N DATE DAY TIME TOPIC TlAME OF THE FACULT)] :‘:\iﬁgl; REMARK ( IF
APPLICABLE)
1 | 01-02-2021 | Monday | 3pm to 4pm PT Management in HTN Dr Varoon C Jaiswal | W N
2 | 04-02-2021 | Thursday | 2pm to3pm | PT Management in Obstructive Conditions | Dr Deepika Burman @LE_VL as
3 | 08-02-2021 | Monday | 3pm to 4pm PT Management in IHD Dr Varoon C Jaiswal | ()~ A poe oblid "SZ ¢
4 11-02-2021 | Thursday | 2pm to 3pm | PT Management in Obstructive Conditions | Dr Deepika Burman /@M \
5 15-02-2021 Monday 3pm to 4pm PT Management in MI Dr Varoon C Jaiswal | &}/
6 18-02-2021 | Thursday | 2pm to 3pm PT Management in Restrictive Conditions | Dr Deepika Burman %f
7 22-02-2021 Monday 3pm to 4pm PT Management in M| Dr Varoon C Jaiswal
8 | 25-02-2021 | Thursday [ 2pmto3pm | PT Management in Restrictive Conditions | Dr Deepika Burman | {ocpilad V¥

ehal Gh/)o/hy
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LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy

¥

.AEER‘S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

DEPARTMENT :- Dept. of Community Physiotherapy

MONTH - February-2021
BATCH - Summer Batch 2020-21
SR pay DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY | sIGN OF FacuLTy | S'GNATURE & REMARK (
NO IF APPLICABLE)
[
1 | Wednesday | 02-03-2021 |3:00 to 4:00 pm Childhood obesity management  |Dr. Ankita Talreja W 7 ﬁf
- : A% 6}% TInadnlla_
2 Friday 02-05-2021 {2:00 to 3:00 pm Fall management in older adults  |Dr. Anuradha Sutar &k\a\)}w g
e
3 | Wednesday | 02-10-2021 |3:00 to 4:00 pm |Physical principles of ergonomics Dr. Nitin Nikhade M >
0 N
4 Frid 02 202 %
riday -12-2021 ]2:00 to 3:00 pm |Physiological changes in pregnancy  |Dr. Anuradha Sutar ? .
ryu_e/\,ﬁech o)
5 | Wednesday | 17/2/2021 |3:00 to 4:00 pm |Physiological changes in pregnancy |Dr. Anuradha Sutar M -~ (
. : T~ F\,\,a,g,,
6 Friday 19/2/2021 |2:00 to 3:00 pm |Ergonomics for computer operator  |Dr. Nitin Nikhade P’?nv\M Yk.q,g &6 6)84 O L
)
7 | Wednesday | 24/2/2021 |3:00to 4:00 pm |Antenatal classes Dr. Anurad \ .
: ha Sutar , Sowiwar Y
8 Friday '26/2/2021 [2:00 to 3:00 pm |[Functional capacity assessment Dr. Nitin Nikhade ' M> Pffu g’“
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